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2010-11
	 Tournament Results
NCAA Fall Preview
COLLEGE STATION, Texas -- Final results from the NCAA Fall Preview 
hosted by Texas A&M at the Traditions Club at Texas A&M. 
Par: 72. Yardage: 6,271.
1	 Alabama	 286-280-283-849 (-15)

2	 LSU	 287-283-280--850 (-14)

3	 Southern California	 289-282-285--856 (-8)

4	 Duke	 293-287-280--860 (-4)

5	 Georgia	 277-297-290--864 (E)

6	 Vanderbilt	 284-290-292--866 (+2)

7	 UCLA	 293-287-289--869 (+5)

8	 Virginia	 301-290-286--877 (+13)

9	 Tulane	 294-296-288--878 (+14)

10	 Purdue	 300-293-290--883 (+19)

11	 Michigan State	 299-300-295--894 (+30)

12	 Auburn	 296-297-302--895 (+31)

T13	 Texas	 299-298-301--898 (+34)

T13	 Wake Forest	 295-299-304--898 (+34)

15	 Pepperdine	 307-303-289--899 (+35)

16	 Texas A&M	 297-306-299--902 (+38)

17	 Stanford	 307-298-305--910 (+46)

18	 Tennessee	 306-298-308--912 (+48)

Auburn Individuals
24	 Cydney Clanton	 68-73-77--218 (+2)

T42	 Patricia Sanz	 77-75-71--223 (+7)

T59	 Haley Wilson	 76-73-78--227 (+11)

T76	 Karlin Beck	 75-76-80--231 (+15)

79	 Diana Fernandez	 77-79-76--232 (+16)

Individual Champion
Megan McChrystal (LSU)	 68-73-65--206 (-10)

Mason Rudolph Championship
NASHVILLE, Tennessee -- Final results from the Mason Rudolph 
Championship hosted by Vanderbilt at the Vanderbilt Legends Club 
North Course. 
Par: 72. Yardage: 6,281.
1	 LSU	 278-282-283--843 (-21)

2	 Purdue	 279-282-284--845 (-19)

T3	 Southern California	 286-287-278--851 (-13)

T3	 UCLA	 284-288-279--851 (-13)

5	 California	 279-284-291--854 (-10)

6	 Alabama	 285-286-288--859 (-5)

T7	 Georgia	 284-286-292--862 (-2)

T7	 Vanderbilt	 289-285-288--862 (-2)

9	 Wake Forest	 286-284-297--867 (+3)

T10	 Florida	 286-295-291--872 (+8)

T10	 Duke	 283-297-292--872 (+8)

12	 Auburn	 294-288-294--876 (+12)

13	 Texas	 294-293-291--878 (+14)

14	 North Carolina	 289-303-293--885 (+21)

15	 Stanford	 298-294-297--889 (+25)

16	 Oklahoma State	 293-300-301--894 (+30)

17	 College of Charleston	 307-303-310--920 (+56)

Auburn Individuals
3	 Cydney Clanton	 72-69-67--208 (-8)

T26	 Haley Wilson	 72-70-74--216 (E)

T51	 Marta Sanz	 74-76-72--222 (+6)**

T54	 Patricia Sanz	 75-72-76--223 (+7)

T74	 Diana Fernandez	 75-77-77--229 (+13)

T80	 Karlin Beck	 78-77-78--233 (+17)

** - Playing as an individual

Individual Champion
Pia Halbig (California)	 68-67-68--203 (-13)

Tar Heel Invitational
CHAPEL HILL, N.C. -- Results from the Tar Heel Invitational hosted by 
North Carolina at the Finley Golf Course. 
Par: 72. Yardage: 6,285.
1	 Alabama	 277-274-285--836 (-28)

2 	  LSU 	  285-285-278--848 (-16)

3 	 Duke 	 288-278-285--851 (-13)

4 -	 Virginia 	 290-289-283--862 (-2)

5 	 North Carolina 	 294-284-288--866 (+2)

6 	 Michigan State 	 289-292-289--870 (+6)

7 	 Tulane 	  289-296-287--872 (+8)

T8 	 Vanderbilt 	  298-287-289--874 (+10)

T8 	 Georgia 	 295-288-291--874 (+10)

10 	 Wake Forest 	 291-288-297--876 (+12)

T11 	 South Carolina 	 291-297-290--878 (+14)

T11 	 Louisville 	 301-291-286--878 (+14)

T13 	 Auburn 	 293-288-299--880 (+16)

T13 	 Texas A&M 	  292-291-297--880 (+16)

15 	 Florida 	 288-301-292--881 (+17)

16 	 Florida State 	 299-292-299--890 (+26)

17 	 Denver 	 299-295-304--898 (+34)

18 	 North Carolina State 	 302-303-303--908 (+44)

Auburn Individuals
T16 	 Cydney Clanton 	 71-71-71--213 (-3)

T47 	 Haley Wilson 	 72-73-77--222 (+6)

T56 	 Patricia Sanz 	 76-70-78--224 (+8)

T58 	 Marta Sanz 	 75-76-74--225 (+9)

T61 	 Carlie Yadloczky 	 75-74-77--226 (+10)

Individual Champion
Megan McChrystal (LSU)	 67-72-66--205 (-11)

Pac 10/SEC Challenge
PALO ALTO, Calif. -- Final results from the Pac 10/SEC Challenge 
hosted by Stanford at the Stanford Golf Course. 
Par: 71. Yardage: 6,103.
1	 UCLA	 285-281-290--856 (+4)

2	 Alabama	 289-286-292--867 (+15)

3	 Southern California	 294-291-290--875 (+23)

4	 Arizona	 286-292-299--877 (+25)

5	 Auburn	 286-289-304--879 (+27)

T6	 Stanford	 293-289-300--882 (+30)

T6	 Georgia	 293-293-296--882 (+30)

8	 Tennessee	 291-293-302--886 (+34)

T9	 Washington	 287-295-308--890 (+38)

T9	 California	 290-291-309--890 (+38)

11	 Arkansas	 288-296-307--891 (+39)

12	 Vanderbilt	 291-302-304--897 (+45)

13	 LSU	 316-293-298--907 (+55)

14	 Oregon	 307-306-298--911 (+59)

T15	 South Carolina	 299-303-310--912 (+60)

T15	 Ole Miss	 300-299-313--912 (+60)

17	 Kentucky	 295-308-320--923 (+71)

18	 Florida	 309-298-317--924 (+72)

19	 Oregon State	 320-304-305--929 (+77)

20	 Washington State	 315-310-316--941 (+89)

21	 Mississippi State	 319-306-322--947 (+95)

Auburn Individuals
3	 Cydney Clanton	 68-69-72--209 (-4)

T21	 Patricia Sanz	 71-74-76--221 (+8)

T38	 Carlie Yadloczky	 73-71-81--225 (+12)

T38	 Marta Sanz	 74-76-75--225 (+12)

93	 Haley Wilson	 77-75-86--238 (+25)

Individual Champion

Sophia Popov (Southern California)	 72-68-67--207 (-6)

Lady Puerto Rico Classic
RIO GRANDE, Puerto Rico - Final results from the Lady Puerto Rico 
Classic hosted by Purdue at the River Course at Rio Mar Beach Resort. 
Par: 72. Yardage: 6,191.
1	 Alabama	 286-298-291--875 (+11)

2 	 Iowa State 	 300-293-287--880 (+16)

3 	 Florida State 	 303-295-293--891 (+27)

4 	 Purdue 	 300-302-294--896 (+32)

5 	 Georgia 	 308-302-297--907 (+43)

T6 	 Kent State 	 306-306-304--916 (+52)

T6 	 Northwestern 	 307-305-304--916 (+52)

8 	 Texas Christian 	 303-311-305--919 (+55)

9 	 Oklahoma 	 308-306-306--920 (+56)

10 	 Oregon 	 313-307-302--922 (+58)

11 	 Auburn 	 313-310-300--923 (+59)

12 	 Southern Methodist 	 305-313-310--928 (+64)
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13 	 Michigan 	 315-307-309--931 (+67)

14 	 Indiana 	 319-308-305--932 (+68)

15 	 Texas Tech 	 310-311-316--937 (+73)

16 	 Penn State 	 317-321-300--938 (+74)

T17 	 Oklahoma State 	 311-317-311--939 (+75)

T17 	 North Carolina State 	 311-315-313--939 (+75)

Auburn Individuals
T11	 Haley Wilson	 76-74-73--223 (+7)

T20 	 Marta Sanz*	  74-81-71--226 (+10)

T29 	 Karlin Beck 	 79-78-72--229 (+13)

T59 	 Patricia Sanz 	 79-78-79--236 (+20)

T67 	 Diana Fernandez	 79-80-78--237 (+21)

T75	 Cydney Clanton	 79-83-77--239 (+23)

* - Competed as an individual

Individual Champion
Stephanie Meadow (Alabama)	 73-70-69--212 (-4)

Allstate Sugar Bowl Intercollegiate Championship
NEW ORLEANS - Final results from the Allstate Sugar Bowl Intercol-
legiate Championship hosted by Tulane University at English Turn Golf 
& Country Club. 
Par: 72. Yardage: 6,105.
1	 Southern California	 297-289-282--868 (+4)

2	 Alabama	 295-287-290--872 (+8)

T3	 Tulane	 288-298-293--879 (+15)

T3	 Duke	 290-299-290--879 (+15)

T5	 Purdue	 302-291-287--880 (+16)

T5	 Virginia	 298-292-290--880 (+16)

7	 Arizona State	 293-299-290--882 (+18)

8	 Texas A&M	 302-286-297--885 (+21)

9	 LSU	 291-302-294--887 (+23)

10	 Auburn	 302-298-288--888 (+24)

11	 Vanderbilt	 294-297-300--891 (+27)

12	 Florida	 298-301-294--893 (+29)

13	 Tennessee	 300-295-301--896 (+32)

14	 North Carolina	 307-294-302--903 (+39)

15	 Ole Miss	 303-305-300--908 (+44)

16	 Kentucky	 305-301-307--913 (+49)

17	 Denver	 306-313-308--927 (+63)

Auburn Individuals
T11	 Cydney Clanton	 74-75-67--216 (E)

T18	 Patricia Sanz*	 75-73-71--219 (+3)

T22	 Karlin Beck	 72-76-72--220 (+4)

T42	 Haley Wilson	 80-71-74--225 (+9)

T64	 Carlie Yadloczky	 76-76-78--230 (+14)

T71	 Marta Sanz	 80-77-75--232 (+16)

* - Competed as an individual

Individual Champion
Stephanie Meadow (Alabama)	 72-66-73--211 (-5)

Battle at Rancho Bernardo Inn
SAN DIEGO - Final results from the Battle at Rancho Bernardo Inn 
hosted by San Diego State University at the Championship Golf Course 
at Rancho Bernardo Inn Golf Resort & Spa. 
Par: 72. Yardage: 6,336
1	 Purdue	 295-292-292--879 (+15)

2	 Southern California	 299-295-292--886 (+22)

3	 UCLA	 293-304-290--887 (+23)

4	 Georgia	 310-304-289--903 (+39)

5	 Auburn	 305-307-293--905 (+41)

6	 California-Davis	 294-307-308--909 (+45)

7	 Arizona	 303-302-307--912 (+48)

T8	 Pepperdine	 311-308-295--914 (+50)

T8	 Texas	 303-306-305--914 (+50)

10	 Nevada-Las Vegas	 304-303-308--915 (+51)

11	 Arizona State	 297-316-304--917 (+53)

12	 Denver	 314-305-304--923 (+59)

13	 California	 306-314-304--924 (+60)

14	 Oregon	 309-318-307--934 (+70)

15	 Texas Christian	 322-309-306--937 (+73)

16	 New Mexico	 312-317-311--940 (+76)

17	 San Diego State	 309-321-311--941 (+77)

Auburn Individuals
T4	 Cydney Clanton	 71-76-71--218 (+2)

T20	 Patricia Sanz	 77-76-72--225 (+9)

T34	 Haley Wilson	 76-79-74--229 (+13)

T38	 Marta Sanz*	 74-78-78--230 (+14)

T51	 Carlie Yadloczky	 81-76-76--233 (+17)

T71	 Karlin Beck	 83-82-76--241 (+25)

* - Competed as an individual

Individual Champion
Laura Gonzalez (Purdue)	 70-71-68--209 (-7)

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
ATHENS, Ga. - Final results from the Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic 
hosted by the University of Georgia at the University of Georgia Golf 
Course. 
Par: 72. Yardage: 6,335
(Alternate scoring method used. Low four scores for each hole 
calculated instead of low four rounds each day.)
1	 Alabama	 286-291-382--860 (-4) 

T2	 Duke	 291-296-281--868 (+4) 

T2	 Purdue	 284-297-287--868 (+4) 

4	 Arkansas	 294-298-277--869 (+5) 

5	 Florida	 300-293-277--870 (+6) 

T6	 Auburn	 294-297-280--871 (+7)

T6	 Georgia	 291-294-286--871 (+7) 

8	 Notre Dame	 302-286-284--872 (+8) 

9	 Wake Forest	 294-297-285--876 (+12) 

10	 Michigan State	 296-296-286--878 (+14) 

11	 Ohio State	 300-289-290--879 (+15) 

12	 LSU	 303-296-281--880 (+16) 

T13	 Florida State	 293-302-288--883 (+19)

T13	 Virginia	 294-296-293--883 (+19) 

15	 North Carolina	 297-299-288--884 (+20) 

16	 Oklahoma	 295-304-288--887 (+23) 

17	 Kent State	 306-297-288--891 (+27) 

18	 South Carolina	 296-313-285--894 (+30)

19	 Kentucky	 307-303-290--900 (+36) 

20	 Furman	 304-307-294--905 (+41) 

21	 Kennesaw State	 295-313-298--906 (+42) 

22	 Georgia State	 311-302-302--915 (+51)

23	 Tennessee-Chattanooga	 310-304-302--916 (+52) 

Auburn Individuals
T15	 Haley Wilson	 73-78-73--224 (+8) 

T25	 Patricia Sanz	 77-76-72--225 (+9) 

T32	 Karlin Beck	 78-77-71--226 (+10) 

T35	 Carlie Yadloczky	 77-77-73--227 (+11) 

T47	 Marta Sanz	 78-77-74--229 (+13) 

T78	 Diana Fernandez*	 81-79-74--234 (+18)

* - Competed as an individual

Individual Champion
Marta Silva (Georgia)	 74-71-67--212 (-4)

SEC Championship
AUBURN, Ala. - Final round results from the SEC Championship hosted 
by Auburn University at the Auburn University Club.
Par: 72. Yardage: 6,364.
1	 Auburn	 283-290-291--864 (E)

2	 Alabama	 291-291-293--875 (+11)

3	 LSU	 287-300-300--887 (+23)

4	 Arkansas	 289-305-298--892 (+28)

5	 South Carolina	 302-304-287--893 (+29)

6	 Tennessee	 285-308-302--895 (+31)

7	 Vanderbilt	 295-307-295--897 (+33)

8	 Georgia	 292-309-298--899 (+35)

9	 Florida	 301-310-296--907 (+43)

10	 Kentucky	 315-304-308--927 (+63)

11	 Ole Miss	 316-314-301--931 (+67)

12	 Mississippi State	 315-324-316--955 (+91)

Auburn Individuals
3	 Cydney Clanton	 69-72-73--214 (-2)
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11	 Haley Wilson	 71-77-72--220 (+4)

T14	 Marta Sanz	 73-78-71--222 (+6)

T14	 Patricia Sanz	 80-67-75--222 (+6)

T19	 Carlie Yadloczky	 70-74-81--225 (+9)

Individual Champion
Erica Popson (Tennessee)	 66-74-70--210 (-6)

NCAA East Regional Championship
DAYTONA BEACH, Fla. - Final results from the NCAA East Regional 
Championship hosted by Stetson University at the LPGA International 
Legends Course. 
Par: 72. Yardage: 6,271.
1	 Alabama	 287-284-295--866 (+2) 

2	 North Carolina	 293-282-293--868 (+4) 

3	 Arizona State	 295-288-288--871 (+7) 

4	 Coastal Carolina	 286-298-292--876 (+12) 

5	 California	 290-295-293--878 (+14) 

6	 Purdue	 295-285-299--879 (+15) 

7	 Florida	 298-297-285--880 (+16) 

*T8	 Vanderbilt	 302-295-293--890 (+26) 

T8	 Florida State	 297-295-298--890 (+26) 

10	 Texas Christian	 302-297-294--893 (+29) 

11	 Michigan State	 297-299-298--894 (+30) 

12	 Louisville	 301-302-296--899 (+35) 

13	 Auburn	 302-299-302--903 (+39) 

14	 Mississippi	 303-293-310--906 (+42) 

15	 North Carolina-Wilmington	 304-308-302--914 (+50) 

16	 Texas Tech	 316-303-298--917 (+53) 

17	 Augusta State	 302-302-314--918 (+54) 

18	 Colorado	 306-307-306--919 (+55) 

19	 Stetson	 304-309-310--923 (+61) 

20	 Kentucky	 306-309-312--927 (+63) 

21	 Florida International	 311-301-317--929 (+65) 

22	 Yale	 310-309-311--930 (+66) 

23	 Fairleigh Dickinson	 312-324-323--959 (+95) 

24	 Alabama State	 334-334-337--1005 (+141)

* - Vanderbilt defeated Florida State in the playoff for the eighth spot

Auburn Individuals
T31	 Cydney Clanton	 77-73-72--222 (+6) 

T52	 Marta Sanz	 73-78-76--227 (+11) 

T52	 Haley Wilson	 75-74-78--227 (+11) 

T69	 Patricia Sanz	 77-76-77--230 (+14) 

T78	 Carlie Yadloczky	 78-76-77--231 (+15)

Individual Champion
Stephanie Meadow (Alabama)	 71-67-69--207 (-9)
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INDIVIDUAL ROUNDS - STROKES (AVERAGE)

Name	 Round 1	 Round 2	 Round 3	 Round 4	 Overall			
Cydney Clanton	 9-649 (72.11)	 9-661 (73.44)	 9-647 (71.89)		  27-1957 (72.48)
Patricia Sanz	 10-764 (76.40)	 10-737 (73.70)	 10-747 (74.70)		  30-2248 (74.93)
Haley Wilson	 10-748 (74.80)	 10-744 (74.40)	 10-759 (75.90)		  30-2251 (75.03)
Marta Sanz	 9-675 (75.00)	 9-697 (77.44)	 9-666 (74.00)		  27-2038 (75.48)
Carlie Yadloczky	 7-530 (75.71)	 7-524 (74.86)	 7-543 (77.57)		  21-1597 (76.05)
Karlin Beck	 6-465 (77.50)	 6-466 (77.67)	 6-449 (74.83)		  18-1380 (76.67)
Diana Fernandez	 4-312 (78.00)	 4-315 (78.75)	 4-305 (76.25)		  12-932 (77.67)
TEAM	 10-2979 (297.90)	 10-2983 (298.30)	 10-2962 (296.20)		  30-8914 (297.13)

TEAM ROUNDS COUNTED/PLAYED

1.	 Cydney Clanton............................................................. 26/27 (.963)
2.	 Haley Wilson................................................................. 26/30 (.867)
3.	 Carlie Yadloczky............................................................ 18/21 (.857)
4.	 Patricia Sanz................................................................. 22/27 (.815)
5.	 Diana Fernandez.......................................................... 7/9 (.778)
6.	 Karlin Beck.................................................................... 13/18 (.722)
7.	 Marta Sanz.................................................................... 15/21 (.714)

BEST FINISHES

Cydney Clanton	 3rd (Mason Rudolph, Pac 10/SEC Challenge, SEC Champ.)
Haley Wilson 	 11th (SEC Championship)
Patricia Sanz	 T-14th (SEC Championship)
Marta Sanz	 T-14th (SEC Championship)
Carlie Yadloczky	 T-19th (SEC Championship) 
Karlin Beck 	 T-22nd (Allstate Sugar Bowl Intercollegiate) 
Diana Fernandez	 T-67th (Lady Puerto Rico Invitational)

SUB-PAR ROUNDS
1.	 Cydney Clanton.............................................................11
2.	 Patricia Sanz.................................................................4
3.	 Haley Wilson.................................................................3
4.	 Marta Sanz....................................................................2
5. 	 Karlin Beck....................................................................1
	 Carlie Yadloczky............................................................1

ROUNDS IN 60s
1.	 Cydney Clanton.............................................................6
2. 	 Patricia Sanz.................................................................1

LOW SCORES/TOP FINISHES

Name	 Low 18	 Low 36	 Low 54	 Top 5	 Top 10	 Top 20
Karlin Beck	 71	 148	 220		
Cydney Clanton	 67	 137	 208	 4	 4	 6
Diana Fernandez	 74	 152	 229
Patricia Sanz	 67	 145	 219			   3
Marta Sanz	 71	 149	 222			   2		
Haley Wilson	 71	 142	 216			   3		
Carlie Yadloczky	 70	 144	 225			   1

2010-11 SCHEDULE AND RESULTS
					     Team	 Team	 Top
Date	 Tournament	 Course	 Site	 Finish	 Score	 Individual				  
Sept. 13-15	 NCAA Fall Preview	 Traditions Club at Texas A&M	 College Station, Texas	 12 of 18	 895 (+31)	 Cydney Clanton - 24th, 218 (+2)
Sept. 24-26	 Mason Rudolph Championship	 Vanderbilt Legends Club	 Nashville, Tenn.	 12 of 17	 876 (+12)	 Cydney Clanton - 3rd, 208 (-8)
Oct. 8-10	 Tar Heel Invitational	 Finley Golf Course	 Chapel Hill, N.C.	 T13th of 18	 880 (+16)	 Cydney Clanton - T16th, 213 (-3)
Nov. 5-7	 PAC-10/SEC Challenge	 Stanford Golf Course	 Palo Alto, Calif.	 5th of 21	 879 (+27)	 Cydney Clanton - 3rd, 209 (-4)
Feb. 13-15	 Puerto Rico Invitational	 Rio Mar Beach Resort	 San Juan, Puerto Rico	 11th of 18	 923 (+59)	 Haley Wilson - T11th, 223 (+7)
Feb. 27-March 1	 Allstate Sugar Bowl Intercollegiate	 English Turn	 New Orleans, La.	 10th of 17	 888 (+24)	 Cydney Clanton - T11th, 216 (E)	
March 20-22	 Battle at Rancho Bernardo Inn	 Rancho Bernardo Inn	 San Diego, Calif.	 5th of 17	 905 (+41)	 Cydney Clanton - T4th, 218 (+2)
April 1-3	 Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic**	 UGA Golf Course	 Athens, Ga.	 T6th of 23	 871 (+7)	 Haley Wilson - T15th, 224 (+8)
April 15-17	 SEC Championship	 Auburn University Club	 Auburn, Ala.	 1st of 12	 864 (E)	 Cydney Clanton - 3rd, 214 (-2)	
May 5-7	 NCAA Regional Championship	 LPGA International	 Daytona Beach, Fla.	 13th of 24	 903 (+39)	 Cydney Clanton - T31st, 222 (+6)	
May 17-20	 NCAA Championship	 Traditions Club at Texas A&M	 College Station, Texas

** - Alternate team scoring method used
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NCAA FALL PREVIEW	 296-299-302--895 (12th of 18)

24 	 Cydney Clanton.................................................................................................................................................................................68-73-77--218 (+2)

T42	 Patricia Sanz....................................................................................................................................................................................77-75-71--223 (+7)

T59	 Haley Wilson....................................................................................................................................................................................76-73-78--227 (+11)

T76	 Karlin Beck.......................................................................................................................................................................................75-76-80--231 (+15)

79	 Diana Fernandez..............................................................................................................................................................................77-79-76--232 (+16)

MASON RUDOLPH WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP	 294-288-294--876 (12th of 17)

3	 Cydney Clanton.................................................................................................................................................................................72-69-67--208 (-8)

T26	 Haley Wilson....................................................................................................................................................................................72-70-74--216 (E)

T51	 Marta Sanz*.....................................................................................................................................................................................74-76-72--222 (+6)

T54	 Patricia Sanz....................................................................................................................................................................................75-72-76--223 (+7)

T74	 Diana Fernandez..............................................................................................................................................................................75-77-77--229 (+13)

T80	 Karlin Beck.......................................................................................................................................................................................78-77-78--233 (+17)

TAR HEEL INVITATIONAL	 293-288-299--880 (T13th of 18)

T16	 Cydney Clanton.................................................................................................................................................................................71-71-71--213 (-3)

T47	 Haley Wilson....................................................................................................................................................................................72-73-77--222 (+6)

T56	 Patricia Sanz....................................................................................................................................................................................76-70-78--224 (+8)

T58	 Marta Sanz.......................................................................................................................................................................................75-76-74--225 (+9)

T61	 Carlie Yadloczky................................................................................................................................................................................75-74-77--226 (+10)

PAC 10/SEC CHALLENGE	 286-289-304--879 (5th of 21)

3	 Cydney Clanton.................................................................................................................................................................................68-69-72--209 (-4)

T21	 Patricia Sanz....................................................................................................................................................................................71-74-76--221 (+8)

T38	 Carlie Yadloczky................................................................................................................................................................................73-71-81--225 (+12)

T38	 Marta Sanz.......................................................................................................................................................................................74-76-75--225 (+12)

T93	 Haley Wilson....................................................................................................................................................................................77-75-86--238 (+25)

LADY PUERTO RICO INVITATIONAL 	 313-310-300--923 (11th of 18)

T11	 Haley Wilson....................................................................................................................................................................................76-74-73--223 (+7)

T20	 Marta Sanz*.....................................................................................................................................................................................74-81-71--226 (+10)

T29	 Karlin Beck.......................................................................................................................................................................................79-78-72--229 (+13)

T59	 Patricia Sanz....................................................................................................................................................................................79-78-79--236 (+20)

T67	 Diana Fernandez..............................................................................................................................................................................79-80-78--237 (+21)

T75	 Cydney Clanton.................................................................................................................................................................................79-83-77--239 (+23)

ALLSTATE SUGAR BOWL INTERCOLLEGIATE CLASSIC	 302-298-288--888 (10th of 17)

T11	 Cydney Clanton.................................................................................................................................................................................74-75-67--216 (E)

T18	 Patricia Sanz*..................................................................................................................................................................................75-73-71--219 (+3)

T22	 Karlin Beck.......................................................................................................................................................................................72-76-72--220 (+4)

T42	 Haley Wilson....................................................................................................................................................................................80-71-74--225 (+9)

T64	 Carlie Yadloczky................................................................................................................................................................................76-76-78--230 (+14)

T71	 Marta Sanz.......................................................................................................................................................................................80-77-75--232 (+16)
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BATTLE AT RANCHO BERNARDO	 305-307-293--905 (5th of 17)

T4	 Cydney Clanton.................................................................................................................................................................................71-76-71--218 (+2)

T20	 Patricia Sanz....................................................................................................................................................................................77-76-72--225 (+9)

T34	 Haley Wilson....................................................................................................................................................................................76-79-74--229 (+13)

T38	 Marta Sanz*.....................................................................................................................................................................................74-78-78--230 (+14)

T51	 Carlie Yadloczky................................................................................................................................................................................81-76-76--233 (+17)

T71	 Karlin Beck.......................................................................................................................................................................................83-82-76--241 (+25)

LIZ MURPHEY COLLEGIATE CLASSIC	 294-297-280--871 (T6th of 23)

T15	 Haley Wilson....................................................................................................................................................................................73-78-73--224 (+8) 

T25	 Patricia Sanz....................................................................................................................................................................................77-76-72--225 (+9) 

T32	 Karlin Beck.......................................................................................................................................................................................78-77-71--226 (+10) 

T35	 Carlie Yadloczky................................................................................................................................................................................77-77-73--227 (+11) 

T47	 Marta Sanz.......................................................................................................................................................................................78-77-74--229 (+13) 

T78	 Diana Fernandez*............................................................................................................................................................................81-79-74--234 (+18)

SEC CHAMPIONSHIP	 283-290-291--864 (1st of 12)

3	 Cydney Clanton.................................................................................................................................................................................69-72-73--214 (-2)

11	 Haley Wilson....................................................................................................................................................................................71-77-72--220 (+4)

T14	 Marta Sanz.......................................................................................................................................................................................73-78-71--222 (+6)

T14	 Patricia Sanz....................................................................................................................................................................................80-67-75--222 (+6)

T19	 Carlie Yadloczky................................................................................................................................................................................70-74-81--225 (+9)

NCAA EAST REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP	 302-299-302--903 (13th of 24)

T31	 Cydney Clanton.................................................................................................................................................................................77-73-72--222 (+6) 

T52	 Marta Sanz.......................................................................................................................................................................................73-78-76--227 (+11) 

T52	 Haley Wilson....................................................................................................................................................................................75-74-78--227 (+11) 

T69	 Patricia Sanz....................................................................................................................................................................................77-76-77--230 (+14) 

T78	 Carlie Yadloczky................................................................................................................................................................................78-76-77--231 (+15) 

* - Competed as an individual
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KARLIN BECK

1. NCAA Fall Preview............................................................................................................................ T76th of 93........................................................................................................................... 75-76-80--231 (+15)

2. Mason Rudolph Championship......................................................................................................... T80th of 93........................................................................................................................... 78-77-78--233 (+17)

3. Lady Puerto Rico Invitational........................................................................................................... T29th of 98........................................................................................................................... 79-78-72--229 (+13)

4. Allstate Sugar Bowl Intercollegiate Classic....................................................................................... T22nd of 96............................................................................................................................. 72-76-72--220 (+4)

5. Battle at Rancho Bernardo............................................................................................................... T71st of 95............................................................................................................................ 83-82-76--241 (+25)

6. Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic.......................................................................................................... T32nd of 120......................................................................................................................... 78-77-71--226 (+10)

CYDNEY CLANTON

1. NCAA Fall Preview............................................................................................................................ 24th of 93............................................................................................................................... 68-73-77--218 (+2)

2. Mason Rudolph Championship......................................................................................................... 3rd of 93.................................................................................................................................... 72-69-67--208 (-8)

3. Tar Heel Invitational......................................................................................................................... T16th of 96...............................................................................................................................  71-71-71--213 (-3)

4. Pac 10/SEC Challenge....................................................................................................................... 3rd of 108.................................................................................................................................. 68-69-72--209 (-4)

5. Lady Puerto Rico Invitational........................................................................................................... T75th of 98........................................................................................................................... 79-83-77--239 (+23)

6. Allstate Sugar Bowl Intercollegiate Classic....................................................................................... T11th of 96..................................................................................................................................74-75-67--216 (E)

7. Battle at Rancho Bernardo............................................................................................................... T4th of 95............................................................................................................................... 71-76-71--218 (+2)

8. SEC Championship............................................................................................................................ 3rd of 60.................................................................................................................................... 69-72-73--214 (-2)

9. NCAA East Regional Championship.................................................................................................. T31st of 126..............................................................................................................................77-73-72-222 (+6)

DIANA FERNANDEZ

1. NCAA Fall Preview............................................................................................................................ 79th of 93............................................................................................................................. 77-79-76--232 (+16)

2. Mason Rudolph Championship......................................................................................................... T74th of 93........................................................................................................................... 75-77-77--229 (+13)

3. Puerto Rico Invitational.................................................................................................................... T67th of 98........................................................................................................................... 79-80-78--237 (+21)

4. Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic*........................................................................................................ T78th of 120......................................................................................................................... 81-79-74--234 (+18)

MARTA SANZ

1. Mason Rudolph Championship**..................................................................................................... T54th of 93............................................................................................................................. 74-76-72--222 (+6)

2. Tar Heel Invitational......................................................................................................................... T58th of 96 ............................................................................................................................ 75-76-74--225 (+9)

3. Pac 10/SEC Challenge....................................................................................................................... T38th of 108......................................................................................................................... 74-75-76--225 (+12)

4. Puerto Rico Invitational *................................................................................................................. T20th of 98........................................................................................................................... 74-81-71--226 (+10)

5. Allstate Sugar Bowl Intercollegiate Classic....................................................................................... T71st of 96............................................................................................................................ 80-77-75--232 (+16)

6. Battle at Rancho Bernardo*............................................................................................................. T38th of 95........................................................................................................................... 74-78-78--230 (+14)

7. Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic.......................................................................................................... T47th of 120......................................................................................................................... 78-77-74--229 (+13) 

8. SEC Championship............................................................................................................................ T14th of 60............................................................................................................................. 73-78-71--222 (+6)

9. NCAA East Regional Championship.................................................................................................. T52nd of 126......................................................................................................................... 73-78-76--227 (+11) 

PATRICIA SANZ

1. NCAA Fall Preview............................................................................................................................ T42nd of 93............................................................................................................................. 77-75-71--223 (+7)

2. Mason Rudolph Championship......................................................................................................... T54th of 93............................................................................................................................. 75-72-76--223 (+7)

3. Tar Heel Invitational......................................................................................................................... T56th of 96............................................................................................................................  76-70-78--224 (+8) 

4. Pac 10/SEC Challenge....................................................................................................................... T21st of 108............................................................................................................................ 71-74-76--221 (+8)

5. Puerto Rico Invitational.................................................................................................................... T59th of 98........................................................................................................................... 79-78-79--236 (+20)

6. Allstate Sugar Bowl Intercollegiate Classic*..................................................................................... T18th of 96............................................................................................................................. 75-73-71--219 (+3)

7. Battle at Rancho Bernardo............................................................................................................... T20th of 95............................................................................................................................. 77-76-72--225 (+9)

8. Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic.......................................................................................................... T25th of 120........................................................................................................................... 77-76-72--225 (+9) 

9. SEC Championship............................................................................................................................ T14th of 60............................................................................................................................. 80-67-75--222 (+6)

10. NCAA East Regional Championship................................................................................................ T69th of 126......................................................................................................................... 77-76-77--230 (+14) 
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HALEY WILSON

1. NCAA Fall Preview............................................................................................................................ T59th of 93........................................................................................................................... 76-73-78--227 (+11)

2. Mason Rudolph Women’s Championship......................................................................................... T26th of 93..................................................................................................................................72-70-74--216 (E)

3. Tar Heel Invitational......................................................................................................................... T47th of 96............................................................................................................................  72-73-77--222 (+6)

4. Pac 10/SEC Challenge....................................................................................................................... T93rd of 108......................................................................................................................... 77-75-86--238 (+25)

5. Puerto Rico Invitational.................................................................................................................... T11th of 98............................................................................................................................. 76-74-73--223 (+7)

6. Allstate Sugar Bowl Intercollegiate Classic....................................................................................... T42nd of 96............................................................................................................................. 80-71-74--225 (+9)

7. Battle at Rancho Bernardo............................................................................................................... T34th of 95........................................................................................................................... 76-79-74--229 (+13)

8. Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic.......................................................................................................... T15th of 120........................................................................................................................... 73-78-73--224 (+8) 

9. SEC Championship............................................................................................................................ 11th of 60............................................................................................................................... 71-77-72--220 (+4)

10. NCAA East Regional Championship................................................................................................ T52nd of 126......................................................................................................................... 75-74-78--227 (+11) 

CARLIE YADLOCZKY

1. Tar Heel Invitational......................................................................................................................... T61st of 96...........................................................................................................................  75-74-77--226 (+10) 

2. Pac 10/SEC Challenge....................................................................................................................... T38th of 108......................................................................................................................... 73-71-81--225 (+12)

3. Allstate Sugar Bowl Intercollegiate Classic....................................................................................... T64th of 96........................................................................................................................... 76-76-78--230 (+14)

4. Battle at Rancho Bernardo............................................................................................................... T51st of 95............................................................................................................................ 81-76-76--233 (+17)

5. Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic.......................................................................................................... T35th of 120......................................................................................................................... 77-77-73--227 (+11) 

6. SEC Championship............................................................................................................................ T19th of 60............................................................................................................................. 70-74-81--225 (+9)

7. NCAA East Regional Championship.................................................................................................. T78th of 126......................................................................................................................... 78-76-77--231 (+15) 

* - Competed as an individual
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2010-11 OVERALL RECORD

NCAA Fall Preview..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................6-11-0 (.352)
Mason Rudolph Women’s Championship...............................................................................................................................................................................................................5-11-0 (.312)
Tar Heel Invitational...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................4-12-1 (.265)
Pac 10/SEC Challenge.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................16-4-0 (.800)
Puerto Rico Invitational .........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................7-10-0 (.421)
Allstate Sugar Bowl Intercollegiate Classic...............................................................................................................................................................................................................7-9-0 (.438)
Battle at Rancho Bernardo.....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................12-4-0 (.750)
Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic................................................................................................................................................................................................................................16-5-1 (.750)
SEC Championship................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................11-0-0 (1.000)
NCAA East Regional Championship......................................................................................................................................................................................................................11-12-0 (.478)
TOTAL...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................95-78-2 (.549)

Alabama	 1-8-0
Alabama State	 1-0-0
Arizona	 1-1-0
Arizona State	 1-2-0
Arkansas	 2-1-0
Augusta State	 1-0-0
California	 1-2-0
California-Davis	 1-0-0
Coastal Carolina	 0-1-0
College of Charleston	 1-0-0
Colorado	 1-0-0
Denver	 3-0-0
Duke	 0-5-0
Farleigh-Dickinson	 1-0-0
Florida	 4-3-0
Florida International	 1-0-0
Florida State	 2-2-0
Furman	 1-0-0
Georgia	 2-5-1
Georgia State	 1-0-0
Indiana	 1-0-0
Iowa State	 0-1-0

Kennesaw State	 1-0-0
Kent State	 1-1-0
Kentucky	 5-0-0
Louisville	 0-2-0
LSU	 3-4-0
Michigan	 1-0-0
Michigan State	 1-3-0
Ole Miss	 4-0-0
Mississippi State	 2-0-0
Nevada-Las Vegas	 1-0-0
New Mexico	 1-0-0
North Carolina	 3-2-0
North Carolina State	 1-0-0
North Carolina-Wilmington	 1-0-0
Northwestern University	 0-1-0
Notre Dame	 1-0-0
Ohio State	 1-0-0
Oklahoma	 1-1-0
Oklahoma State	 2-0-0
Oregon	 2-1-0
Oregon State	 1-0-0
Penn State	 1-0-0

Pepperdine	 2-0-0
Purdue	 0-7-0
San Diego State	 1-0-0
South Carolina	 3-1-0
Southern California	 0-5-0
Southern Methodist	 1-0-0
Stanford	 3-0-0
Stetson	 1-0-0
Texas Christian	 1-2-0
Tennessee	 4-0-0
Tennessee-Chattanooga	 1-0-0
Texas	 3-0-0
Texas A&M	 1-1-1
Texas Tech	 2-0-0
Tulane	 0-3-0
UCLA	 0-4-0
Vanderbilt	 3-4-0
Virginia	 1-3-0
Wake Forest	 2-2-0
Washington	 1-0-0
Washington State	 1-0-0
Yale	 1-0-0

Head-to-Head Record vs. All 2010-11 Opponents


